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199206300001
26571

06/30/1992
01:29:10

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207240001
50101

07/24/1992
02:14:17

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199207240001
50091

07/24/1992
02:14:15

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199210230002
43691

10/23/1992
09:04:47

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES VINSON,
RUTH GLASS

199211190002
74351

11/19/1992
08:27:12

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

G E CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199211300002
83931

11/30/1992
01:22:37

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199208210001
77521

08/21/1992
11:06:16

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERV INC

199210130002
32911

10/13/1992
11:46:58

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MARTER,
NEAL D VAN

199204300000
66401

04/30/1992
02:16:16

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCMILLAN,
DANIEL A

9 95 Lot#:61 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:95

199208240001
78941

08/24/1992
01:25:17

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FAGAN,
DANIEL

9 101 Lot#:51 Book:9
Pg:101

199210230002
43681

10/23/1992
09:04:46

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MIRANDA,
VICTOR J

14 38 Lot#:78
Book:14 Pg:38

199211100002
63071

11/10/1992
09:20:10

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BOYKEN,
JAMES S

7 110 Lot#:102
Book:7 Pg:110

199211100002
63081

11/10/1992
09:20:11

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES UPCHURCH,
ROBERT
MELVIN

9 133 Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:133

199211100002
63061

11/10/1992
09:20:09

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PROPST,
PHILLIP E

12 85 Lot#:16
Book:12 Pg:85

199212110002
98091

12/11/1992
02:55:31

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SHOEMAKER,
STEPHEN
MAXWELL

7 6 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:6

199212230003
11511

12/23/1992
03:03:10

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GARLINGTON,
MARK H

7 95 Lot#:61 Book:7
Pg:95

199206260001
23921

06/26/1992
12:41:37

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BASS, JOY
SNOW

12 50 Lot#:1009
Blk:10 Book:12
Pg:50

199206260001
23931

06/26/1992
12:41:39

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, LESLIE
J

14 49 Lot#:1 Book:14
Pg:49



199207280001
53151

07/28/1992
04:47:28

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SPEERS,
RICHARD D

9 102 Lot#:2 Book:9
Pg:102

199207280001
53161

07/28/1992
04:47:32

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DUDLEY,
RUFUS LEON
JR

5 123 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:123

199210130002
33281

10/13/1992
01:46:13

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCINTYRE,
DOUGLAS E

14 16 Lot#:127
Book:14 Pg:16

199212110002
98071

12/11/1992
02:55:29

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PRYOR,
WANDA G

14 38 Lot#:76
Book:14 Pg:38

199212110002
98081

12/11/1992
02:55:30

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SCRUGGS,
LEONARD
MICHAEL

11 79 Lot#:23
Book:11 Pg:79

199212070002
92621

12/07/1992
03:53:08

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SWINNEY,
ROBERT
GLEN

5 30 Lot#:13 Book:5
Pg:30

199212230003
11501

12/23/1992
03:01:58

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
BRUCE A

6 85 Lot#:10 Book:6
Pg:85


