Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= FLEET MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199206300001 26571	06/30/1992 01:29:10	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199207240001 50101	07/24/1992 02:14:17	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199207240001 50091	07/24/1992 02:14:15	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199210230002 43691	10/23/1992 09:04:47	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	VINSON, RUTH GLASS						
199211190002 74351	11/19/1992 08:27:12	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	G E CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199211300002 83931	11/30/1992 01:22:37	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199208210001 77521	08/21/1992 11:06:16	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERV INC						
199210130002 32911	10/13/1992 11:46:58	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTER, NEAL D VAN						
199204300000 66401	04/30/1992 02:16:16	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMILLAN, DANIEL A			9	95		Lot#:61 Lot:A Book:9 Pg:95
199208240001 78941	08/24/1992 01:25:17	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FAGAN, DANIEL			9	101		Lot#:51 Book:9 Pg:101
199210230002 43681	10/23/1992 09:04:46	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MIRANDA, VICTOR J			14	38		Lot#:78 Book:14 Pg:38
199211100002 63071	11/10/1992 09:20:10	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BOYKEN, JAMES S			7	110		Lot#:102 Book:7 Pg:110
199211100002 63081	11/10/1992 09:20:11	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	UPCHURCH, ROBERT MELVIN			9	133		Lot#:9 Book:9 Pg:133
199211100002 63061	11/10/1992 09:20:09	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PROPST, PHILLIP E			12	85		Lot#:16 Book:12 Pg:85
199212110002 98091	12/11/1992 02:55:31	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOEMAKER, STEPHEN MAXWELL			7	6		Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:6
199212230003 11511	12/23/1992 03:03:10	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GARLINGTON, MARK H			7	95		Lot#:61 Book:7 Pg:95
199206260001 23921	06/26/1992 12:41:37	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BASS, JOY SNOW			12	50		Lot#:1009 Blk:10 Book:12 Pg:50
199206260001 23931	06/26/1992 12:41:39	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, LESLIE J			14	49		Lot#:1 Book:14 Pg:49

199207280001 53151	07/28/1992 04:47:28	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SPEERS, RICHARD D		9	102	Lot#:2 Book:9 Pg:102
199207280001 53161	07/28/1992 04:47:32	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DUDLEY, RUFUS LEON JR		5	123	Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:123
199210130002 33281	10/13/1992 01:46:13	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCINTYRE, DOUGLAS E		14	16	Lot#:127 Book:14 Pg:16
199212110002 98071	12/11/1992 02:55:29	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PRYOR, WANDA G		14	38	Lot#:76 Book:14 Pg:38
199212110002 98081	12/11/1992 02:55:30	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SCRUGGS, LEONARD MICHAEL		11	79	Lot#:23 Book:11 Pg:79
199212070002 92621	12/07/1992 03:53:08	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SWINNEY, ROBERT GLEN		5	30	Lot#:13 Book:5 Pg:30
199212230003 11501	12/23/1992 03:01:58	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, BRUCE A		6	85	Lot#:10 Book:6 Pg:85